FECHA
03/04/2023
12/04/2023
16/04/2023
17/04/2023
20/04/2023
24/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023

FOLIO
237
244
249
253
254
260
262
263
264

VIATICOS ABRIL 2023

CONTRIBUYENTE
MARA BELINDA VALLE ZUNIGA
DIEGO ALEJANDRO ESTRADA DIAZ
CARLOS GARCIA PADILLA
EDGAR URIEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
FERNANDO CHAVEZ MICHEL
WILFREDO CHAVEZ ALVAREZ
LUIS CARLOS HERNANDEZ ZAMORA
VICTOR SOTO SALVATIERRA
VIRIDEANA ORTEGA JIMENEZ

CONCEPTO
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS
VIATICOS

CANTIDAD
350.00
500.00
700.00
300.00
400.00
700.00
200.00
350.00
350.00



